Infernafional Baccalaurearte
Mid-Aflantic Regional Coalition

world schools

IB Diploma Program Biology Teacher Networking

Princess Anne High School

Facilitator: Mrs. Camilla Walck, 1B Biology Teacher

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11: 45

12:30

Continental Breakfast and Meet and Greet
Curriculum Changes

Successful Strategies
* New IA Power Point
* Lesson ldeas : Displayed at Tables

Other Issues / Concerns

Classroom Observation — HL Biology Il (seniors)
* Photosynthesis : Light Dependent / Light Independent
* Placemat / Light Independent Wheel / Ordering Strips
* Review activity

Discussion

* Optional Area Ideas/Suggestions : Microbes / Biotech
Option F

* Questions & comments

Lunch and Departure



