International Baccalaureate Mid-Atlantic Regional Coalition



IB Diploma Program Biology Teacher Networking Princess Anne High School Facilitator: Mrs. Camilla Walck, IB Biology Teacher

9:30	Continental Breakfast and Meet and Greet
9:45	Curriculum Changes
10:15	Successful Strategies New IA Power Point Lesson Ideas : Displayed at Tables
10:45	Other Issues / Concerns
11:00	Classroom Observation – HL Biology II (seniors) • Photosynthesis: Light Dependent / Light Independent • Placemat / Light Independent Wheel / Ordering Strips • Review activity
11: 45	 Discussion Optional Area Ideas/Suggestions : Microbes / Biotech Option F Questions & comments
12:30	Lunch and Departure